Mega Realty DMCA Notice

Mega Realty, LLC recognizes and respects intellectual property rights. We are committed to fulfilling our moral and legal obligations with respect to our use of copyright-protected works.

Pursuant to the DMCA, we have implemented procedures for written notification of claimed infringements. If you believe in good faith that your copyright has been infringed, you may send notification to:

info@megarealtyteam.com or contact us by mail at:

207B That Way

Lake Jackson, TX 77566

Your communication should contain:

• An electronic or physical signature of the owner or authorized person to act on behalf of the owner

• A description of the infringement

• Your contact information including email address, phone number and/or mailing address

• A statement by the owner or authorized person to act on behalf of the owner that, under penalty of perjury, the information in the notice is accurate and that you are the owner

Mega Realty may request additional information before removing said material.

Mega Realty Designated Agent: Samantha Mitchell, samanthamitchell@tcphouses.com 512.356.9393